Golf Club Husumer Bucht e.V. | Montagssenioren 2017

Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 07.08.2017

Rang

10

12
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15

17
18
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22

Name

Gembler, Karin
Jin, Hyangi
Riepen, Dirk-Otto
Heske, Klaus
Gertzen, Janne
Schiller, Uwe
Krause, Hugo
SaR, Dirk
Sander, Vera
Martienf3, Klaus
Steen, Markus
Krause, Jutta
Kinder, Werner
Gathje, Horst
Otto, Heidi
Gembler, Jirgen
Pieper, Angela
Tollner, Arno
Krayenhagen, Hans
Hagel, Dieter

Nottrott, Dieter

Ulrich, Hans- Joachim

D Netto HCP 20,6 bis 26,4

Club

Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Altenhof, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC
GroRensee, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Stenerberg, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut

Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut

Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC

Forde-GC
Altenhof, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Altenhof, GC

Schlei, GC An der

Stvg.

25,4
23,8
21,3
25,4
22,5
24,5
22,5
23,6
25,7
22,2
22,7
26,4
24,5
24,0
26,3
22,2
22,4
23,2
23,0
20,6
21,1

26,0

SpVvg.

33
31
26
31
30
30
27
28
33
27
27
34
30
29
34
27
29
28
28
25
26

31

Total

35
34
33
33
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
21
20
20

18

CBA

--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
--- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)
- (32-36)

- (32-36)

NSPG

35

34

33

33

31

30

29

29

29

28

28

26

26

25

24

24

23

22

21

20

20
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